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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Meredith R1 43.00

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W2 43.12

YNS-NE  8Kyaing, Kaelyn3 47.05

ESC-NE  8Vessels, Hannah R4 47.22

YNS-NE  8Carver-Brown, Casey J5 51.54

ESC-NE  7Ethier-Wood, Sumner M6 1:03.13

ESC-NE  8Kedrin, Emma7 1:06.30

PHX-NE  8Jacob, Abby K8 1:15.16

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8MacIntyre, Sophie J1 1:30.63

49.85

ESC-NE  8Vessels, Hannah R2 1:47.88

56.84

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Meredith R3 1:52.48

58.22

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W4 1:52.52

1:01.77

YNS-NE  8Kyaing, Kaelyn5 2:09.25

1:17.50

YNS-NE  8Carver-Brown, Casey J6 2:14.53

1:09.47

YNS-NE  8Weiss, Alex D7 2:18.69

1:16.57

PHX-NE  8Jacob, Abby K8 2:58.53

1:30.87

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8MacIntyre, Sophie J1 3:14.82

43.27 50.15 50.9750.43

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Kyaing, Kaelyn1 48.48

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W2 48.54

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Meredith R3 50.55

ESC-NE  8Vessels, Hannah R4 54.88

YNS-NE  8Carver-Brown, Casey J5 56.92

ESC-NE  7Ethier-Wood, Sumner M6 1:13.46

PHX-NE  8Jacob, Abby K7 1:21.88

ESC-NE  8Kedrin, Emma--- DQ

YNS-NE  8MacIntyre, Sophie J--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Vessels, Hannah R1 1:54.46

56.30

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8MacIntyre, Sophie J1 54.44

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Meredith R2 1:02.43

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W3 1:09.50

ESC-NE  8Vessels, Hannah R4 1:14.32

YNS-NE  8Carver-Brown, Casey J--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Kyaing, Kaelyn--- DQ

YNS-NE  8Weiss, Alex D--- DQ

PHX-NE  8Jacob, Abby K--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Vessels, Hannah R1 2:39.21

1:15.89 1:23.32

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Meredith R1 48.71

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W2 59.30

YNS-NE  8MacIntyre, Sophie J3 59.41

YNS-NE  8Kyaing, Kaelyn--- DQ

PHX-NE  8Jacob, Abby K--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  8MacIntyre, Sophie J1 1:45.36

53.45 51.91

YNS-NE  8Sullivan, Meredith R2 1:52.34

51.39 1:00.95

YNS-NE  8Kyaing, Kaelyn3 1:59.98

57.93 1:02.05

YNS-NE  8Carver-Brown, Casey J4 2:06.79

1:02.22 1:04.57

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W5 2:08.68

52.24 1:16.44

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L1 34.77

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Jillian J2 36.56

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F3 36.90

YNS-NE  9Parenteau, Alder H4 41.34

YNS-NE 10Mustafa, Miriam5 43.16

YNS-NE  9Jin, Ava N6 47.13

YNS-NE 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E7 47.20

YNS-NE  9Higgins, Aisling A8 50.52

YNS-NE  9Dunn, Clara L9 59.98

YNS-NE  9Farrell-Scace, Tessa A10 1:05.10

YNS-NE  9Unal, Lea E11 1:08.28

PHX-NE  9Vora, Risha M12 1:33.28

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 10De Farias, Sophie1 1:21.55

42.34

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L2 1:23.90

44.93

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Jillian J3 1:26.25

44.61

PHX-NE 10Desilets, Leah H4 1:35.58

51.21

ESC-NE  9Idrizovic, Zerina5 1:35.88

52.99

PHX-NE  9Lingel, Aubrey M6 1:37.74

52.59

PHX-NE 10Daftari, Myra7 1:41.30

55.97

YNS-NE  9Jin, Ava N8 1:46.42

56.94

PHX-NE 10Tat, Kaitlyn Z9 1:49.92

58.80

ESC-NE 10Casella, Harper A10 1:51.89

1:00.73

YMNT-NE 10Vu, Olivia11 1:52.20

59.50

YNS-NE 10Campbell, Ava E12 1:53.03

58.82

PHX-NE 10Tat, Callie Z13 1:54.79

1:01.65

PHX-NE  9Vora, Risha M14 3:23.66

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T1 2:45.72

35.27 41.45 43.1145.89

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava2 2:46.45

37.28 43.48 41.9243.77

YNS-NE 10Sousa, Samantha A3 2:47.72

36.92 43.94 37.1149.75

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V4 2:48.75

38.12 43.90 42.1844.55

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H5 3:04.89

38.98 49.20 46.8949.82

ESC-NE  9Ware, Cece6 3:06.10

40.19 48.65 47.8449.42

YNS-NE 10LoGrasso, Ella R7 3:17.29

44.12 50.03 50.8152.33

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J8 3:18.06

42.32 51.45 51.1353.16

PHX-NE  9Lingel, Aubrey M9 3:32.37

46.92 55.39 53.8556.21

PHX-NE 10Desilets, Leah H10 3:32.55

47.25 55.12 54.5455.64

PHX-NE 10Daftari, Myra11 3:38.38

47.33 57.65 56.3257.08

ESC-NE 10Casella, Harper A12 3:44.57

48.76 59.97 57.2758.57

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T1 39.07

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L2 41.28

YNS-NE 10Alonzo, Soly N3 43.21

YNS-NE 10Mustafa, Miriam4 48.34

ESC-NE  9Ware, Cece5 50.61

YNS-NE  9Parenteau, Alder H6 53.67

YNS-NE  9Higgins, Aisling A7 58.68

YNS-NE  9Jin, Ava N8 58.72
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back)

YNS-NE  9Unal, Lea E9 1:02.77

YNS-NE  9Farrell-Scace, Tessa A10 1:10.71

YNS-NE  9Dunn, Clara L11 1:16.61

PHX-NE  9Vora, Risha M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava1 1:25.65

43.56

YNS-NE 10Sousa, Samantha A2 1:26.07

44.75

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V3 1:30.99

47.17

ESC-NE  9Idrizovic, Zerina4 1:32.82

49.22

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H5 1:32.89

47.56

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Jillian J6 1:35.79

49.30

PHX-NE 10Daftari, Myra7 1:44.31

PHX-NE 10Desilets, Leah H8 1:44.58

54.21

PHX-NE  9Lingel, Aubrey M9 1:44.89

55.08

ESC-NE 10Casella, Harper A10 2:15.25

1:12.61

YNS-NE 10Campbell, Ava E--- DQ

1:08.84

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H1 44.32

YNS-NE 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T2 45.92

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava3 48.31

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L4 48.87

YMNT-NE 10De Farias, Sophie5 49.06

YMNT-NE 10Vu, Olivia6 52.32

ESC-NE 10Casella, Harper A7 56.46

PHX-NE 10Tat, Kaitlyn Z8 1:02.47

YNS-NE 10Campbell, Ava E9 1:03.70

YNS-NE  9Jin, Ava N10 1:04.90

YNS-NE  9Osgood, Anna J11 1:05.85

PHX-NE 10Tat, Callie Z12 1:09.93

PHX-NE  9Vora, Risha M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F1 1:36.15

47.61 48.54

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava2 1:41.40

49.00 52.40

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H3 1:41.62

47.19 54.43

YNS-NE 10LoGrasso, Ella R4 1:46.71

50.87 55.84

YNS-NE 10Sousa, Samantha A5 1:48.09

52.12 55.97

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V6 1:52.67

53.40 59.27

PHX-NE 10Daftari, Myra7 2:01.95

55.42 1:06.53

PHX-NE 10Desilets, Leah H8 2:02.46

57.84 1:04.62

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Jillian J9 2:02.85

57.98 1:04.87

PHX-NE  9Lingel, Aubrey M10 2:04.24

1:00.79 1:03.45

ESC-NE 10Casella, Harper A11 2:07.39

1:01.51 1:05.88

YNS-NE 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E12 2:11.37

1:04.39 1:06.98

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J13 2:13.51

1:01.37 1:12.14

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L1 36.85

YNS-NE 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T2 41.15

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Jillian J3 42.80

YMNT-NE 10De Farias, Sophie4 43.24

ESC-NE  9Idrizovic, Zerina5 44.18

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V6 46.89

YNS-NE  9Osgood, Anna J7 51.64

PHX-NE 10Tat, Kaitlyn Z8 53.85

YMNT-NE 10Vu, Olivia9 58.52

PHX-NE 10Tat, Callie Z10 1:02.40

YNS-NE  9Jin, Ava N11 1:06.64

PHX-NE  9Vora, Risha M--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Sousa, Samantha A1 1:37.26

45.57 51.69

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava2 1:39.95

47.31 52.64

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H3 1:43.35

44.99 58.36

YNS-NE  9Morash, Emi F4 1:49.84

51.40 58.44

ESC-NE  9Ware, Cece5 1:54.24

50.61 1:03.63

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V6 1:56.82

55.09 1:01.73

PHX-NE  9Lingel, Aubrey M7 2:11.39

1:01.56 1:09.83

PHX-NE 10Desilets, Leah H8 2:16.83

1:00.91 1:15.92

PHX-NE 10Daftari, Myra9 2:17.18

1:01.91 1:15.27

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Orciuch, Julia L1 1:28.77

41.72 47.05

YNS-NE 10Alonzo, Soly N2 1:30.56

42.88 47.68

YNS-NE 10Leahy Ledesma, Mia T3 1:30.67

43.84 46.83

YNS-NE 10Wilson, Jillian J4 1:39.37

45.53 53.84

YNS-NE 10LoGrasso, Ella R5 1:42.72

51.91 50.81

YNS-NE 10Bader, Amelie J6 1:47.69

47.75 59.94

YNS-NE  9Parenteau, Alder H7 1:53.23

55.29 57.94

YNS-NE 10Mustafa, Miriam8 1:57.89

57.95 59.94

YNS-NE 10Carver-Brown, Quinn E9 1:58.39

57.54 1:00.85

ESC-NE 10Casella, Harper A10 2:03.30

1:03.75 59.55

YNS-NE  9Jin, Ava N11 2:04.87

1:05.46 59.41

YNS-NE  9Higgins, Aisling A12 2:09.75

59.56 1:10.19

YNS-NE  9Unal, Lea E13 2:20.16

1:02.16 1:18.00

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Sousa, Samantha A1 3:10.10

40.59

YNS-NE 10Brennan, Taylor H2 3:13.56

44.35

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava3 3:15.01

42.73

YNS-NE 10Gately, Summer V4 3:28.09

43.75

PHX-NE 10Daftari, Myra5 3:58.00

56.18

PHX-NE  9Lingel, Aubrey M6 3:58.50

51.13

PHX-NE 10Desilets, Leah H7 4:00.83

56.18

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S1 27.71
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C2 29.85

BBSC-NE 11Stimphard, Kaylee3 30.11

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Grace W4 31.61

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S5 32.15

ESC-NE 12Spear, Coren D6 32.47

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A7 32.79

BBSC-NE 11Benton, Annalyse8 35.45

ESC-NE 11Hunter, Madison E9 35.90

YNS-NE 12Turchon, Norah K10 36.08

ESC-NE 11Wason, Meredith K11 36.97

ESC-NE 11Scollan, Layla J12 37.17

ESC-NE 11Jones, Daphne E13 37.90

BBSC-NE 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah14 40.19

PHX-NE 11Anthony, Madison A15 42.00

ESC-NE 11Beasley, Rachel G16 46.61

YNS-NE 11Graham, Ryleigh O17 51.65

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC-NE 11Stimphard, Kaylee1 1:08.98

35.55

ESC-NE 12Shultz, Shea E2 1:09.42

36.46

YNS-NE 12Donlan, Emma E3 1:10.74

37.65

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Grace W4 1:11.78

37.86

ESC-NE 12Cutting, Avery E5 1:16.15

40.45

ESC-NE 12Spear, Coren D6 1:17.37

40.92

YNS-NE 12Loonie, Elva C7 1:19.31

41.15

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E8 1:19.48

42.11

YNS-NE 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C9 1:19.62

43.88

YNS-NE 12Turchon, Norah K10 1:22.43

42.65

ESC-NE 11Scollan, Layla J11 1:22.77

43.08

ESC-NE 11Hunter, Madison E12 1:23.71

43.18

BBSC-NE 12Crim, Alison13 1:24.17

44.25

YNS-NE 11LeRoyer, Elsie M14 1:24.55

44.79

ESC-NE 11Jones, Daphne E15 1:24.99

44.72

BBSC-NE 11Benton, Annalyse16 1:28.16

47.63

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Maeve E17 1:28.69

46.13

BBSC-NE 12Thompson, Nora18 1:29.06

46.41

BBSC-NE 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah19 1:33.68

49.67

YNS-NE 11Doumbia, Fatima N20 1:50.32

1:00.69

ESC-NE 11Beasley, Rachel G21 1:53.17

58.71

YNS-NE 11Ndegwa, Riley M22 1:58.64

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Robinson, Isla W1 2:11.50

30.68 33.66 33.3933.77

PHX-NE 12Qi, Emily X2 2:15.82

31.61 33.73 35.1835.30

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A3 2:18.27

31.27 34.77 35.9236.31

PHX-NE 12Dame, Caitlin M4 2:20.15

32.58 36.04 35.8035.73

ESC-NE 12Manseau, Caroline E5 2:20.63

32.43 36.12 35.2536.83

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C6 2:21.19

32.41 35.80 35.8037.18

YNS-NE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A7 2:25.33

32.52 37.43 36.7838.60

PHX-NE 12Lingel, Brooke E8 2:25.77

34.05 37.42 36.1538.15

PHX-NE 12Genova, Violet V9 2:27.09

34.95 38.09 36.2937.76

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M10 2:27.35

33.28 37.88 37.1039.09

PHX-NE 11Morse, Lexi M11 2:30.76

35.65 38.31 37.8838.92

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J12 2:32.28

35.15 38.64 39.1339.36

ESC-NE 12Shultz, Shea E13 2:32.72

32.17 37.83 41.5541.17

PHX-NE 12Travers, Sophie A14 2:36.46

36.31 40.10 38.5441.51

PHX-NE 11Bonomo, Penny M15 2:39.71

37.33 40.63 40.0541.70

YNS-NE 12Donlan, Emma E16 2:40.08

34.57 40.71 42.2042.60

PHX-NE 11Collins, Amelia L17 2:42.12

37.44 41.55 41.4041.73

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Grace P18 2:45.33

37.35 43.08 41.6043.30

YNS-NE 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C19 2:46.89

37.00 43.66 40.6945.54

PHX-NE 12Peterson, Emily G20 2:47.85

39.95 41.46 42.9743.47

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Addie A21 2:49.23

37.06 44.25 41.5046.42

ESC-NE 12Cutting, Avery E22 2:49.60

34.42 42.29 49.0143.88

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E23 2:49.75

36.96 44.04 43.5745.18

PHX-NE 12Daftari, Khushi24 2:50.07

38.18 43.11 44.3144.47

PHX-NE 11George, Natalie G25 2:50.55

37.60 45.20 42.1645.59

YNS-NE 12Loonie, Elva C26 2:57.42

37.65 45.25 46.1048.42

YNS-NE 11LeRoyer, Elsie M27 3:11.26

41.96 48.79 49.4551.06

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Maeve E28 3:14.09

43.13 51.08 50.1849.70

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Robinson, Isla W1 5:46.09

31.30 34.10 34.5734.86

35.33 35.22 35.32 35.26

35.46 34.67

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S2 5:51.06

30.75 34.12 36.0935.43

36.61 36.34 36.64 36.08

35.58 33.42

PHX-NE 12Qi, Emily X3 6:12.38

33.38 37.31 38.5838.07

38.04 38.08 38.74 38.10

37.46 34.62

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A4 6:13.55

33.64 35.70 37.9337.08

38.43 38.73 38.93 38.81

38.65

35.65

ESC-NE 12Chang, Charlotte G5 6:14.99

32.45 36.92 37.5238.36

38.63 38.67 38.30 38.17

38.52 37.45

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C6 6:28.21

36.14 39.65 39.4139.35

39.57 39.71 39.50 39.98

39.10

35.80

YNS-NE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A7 6:30.91

31.70 38.42 39.3240.12

40.80 40.64 40.67 42.03

39.95 37.26

PHX-NE 12Genova, Violet V8 6:33.40

37.38 39.10 40.1239.28

39.95 40.45 40.02 39.93

39.52

37.65

PHX-NE 12Lingel, Brooke E9 6:35.62

34.69 39.18 40.5840.54

39.95 39.63 40.65 40.52

41.15 38.73
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Results
(Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free)

PHX-NE 11Morse, Lexi M10 6:45.61

36.39 40.50 41.3641.83

41.12 41.73 41.30 41.22

41.12 39.04

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C11 6:47.32

35.84 40.28 42.1241.13

42.00 41.52 41.96 42.02

41.27 39.18

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A12 6:50.06

35.48 38.92 42.6340.73

42.36 42.99 42.51 42.59

41.70

40.15

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J13 6:53.80

37.45 40.26 41.8440.63

43.11 41.71 41.98 43.36

42.47

40.99

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Lia14 7:02.51

34.73 39.06 43.0242.94

42.85 44.70 44.94 45.03

44.16

41.08

PHX-NE 12Travers, Sophie A15 7:02.90

38.08 41.63 43.5342.15

42.65 42.47 43.04 43.11

44.15

42.09

PHX-NE 11Bonomo, Penny M16 7:04.17

40.14 42.18 43.1442.66

42.93 42.89 43.28 43.58

41.93

41.44

PHX-NE 11Collins, Amelia L17 7:05.63

37.87 43.39 43.7843.26

43.77 44.02 41.96 42.42

43.76

41.40

YNS-NE 12Donlan, Emma E18 7:06.49

34.87 40.73 43.5842.53

44.37 44.47 44.54 45.26

44.08

42.06

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Vicky19 7:17.98

37.70 41.34 45.7644.37

46.02 46.00 45.06 44.79

44.25

42.69

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Addie A20 7:20.48

37.88 43.50 45.7044.54

45.56 45.71 44.57 45.98

46.01

41.03

PHX-NE 12Daftari, Khushi21 7:39.80

39.37 44.92 46.8146.74

47.07 47.11 46.14 47.19

47.34

47.11

PHX-NE 11George, Natalie G22 7:45.66

39.90 45.69 48.0147.03

47.37 47.07 48.99 47.94

47.09

46.57

ESC-NE 11Scollan, Layla J23 8:02.33

41.04 46.32 49.8047.68

49.92 50.55 50.36 50.10

49.74

46.82

ESC-NE 11Hunter, Madison E24 8:20.06

42.90 48.68 52.5450.64

52.44 52.37

50.85

PHX-NE 11Anthony, Madison A25 9:36.48

50.39 56.02 57.511:00.26

1:00.14 57.63 1:00.55 59.31

58.74

55.93

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S1 37.04

ESC-NE 12Shultz, Shea E2 37.27

BBSC-NE 11Stimphard, Kaylee3 37.30

ESC-NE 12Spear, Coren D4 38.86

YNS-NE 12Loonie, Elva C5 39.50

YNS-NE 12Turchon, Norah K6 39.70

ESC-NE 11Jones, Daphne E7 40.05

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E8 40.94

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Grace P9 42.71

YNS-NE 11LeRoyer, Elsie M10 43.11

BBSC-NE 11Benton, Annalyse11 46.36

ESC-NE 11Scollan, Layla J12 46.63

ESC-NE 11Wason, Meredith K13 46.86

BBSC-NE 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah14 52.75

ESC-NE 11Beasley, Rachel G15 58.42

YNS-NE 11Graham, Ryleigh O--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Robinson, Isla W1 1:08.70

35.22

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S2 1:08.92

35.40

ESC-NE 12Chang, Charlotte G3 1:10.84

36.84

PHX-NE 12Qi, Emily X4 1:13.46

37.99

YNS-NE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A5 1:13.95

38.36

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A6 1:14.70

38.50

PHX-NE 11Collins, Amelia L7 1:16.45

39.72

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C8 1:18.31

38.71

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C9 1:19.53

39.64

PHX-NE 12Lingel, Brooke E10 1:20.18

40.07

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Vicky11 1:20.26

42.39

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Grace W12 1:21.16

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J13 1:21.78

42.52

PHX-NE 11Morse, Lexi M14 1:21.97

41.73

BBSC-NE 11Stimphard, Kaylee15 1:22.13

41.25

PHX-NE 11Bonomo, Penny M16 1:22.92

42.39

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M17 1:23.33

43.22

PHX-NE 12Travers, Sophie A18 1:25.50

43.46

YNS-NE 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C19 1:26.04

ESC-NE 11Jones, Daphne E20 1:26.61

44.05

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A21 1:28.37

45.64

YNS-NE 12Donlan, Emma E22 1:28.50

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Addie A23 1:29.32

PHX-NE 12Genova, Violet V24 1:30.82

46.57

PHX-NE 12Daftari, Khushi25 1:32.45

48.51

YNS-NE 12Graham, Lucy M26 1:33.57

47.13

PHX-NE 11George, Natalie G27 1:36.37

50.40
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back)

ESC-NE 11Hunter, Madison E28 1:37.97

BBSC-NE 12Thompson, Nora29 1:38.27

PHX-NE 11Anthony, Madison A30 1:56.92

59.28

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Maeve E31 1:57.07

1:01.52

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S--- DQ

41.17

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Grace W1 40.72

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M2 40.77

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E3 42.46

ESC-NE 12Shultz, Shea E4 42.54

ESC-NE 12Spear, Coren D5 43.64

ESC-NE 12Cutting, Avery E6 46.07

BBSC-NE 11Benton, Annalyse7 46.38

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S8 46.63

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Grace P9 47.15

BBSC-NE 12Crim, Alison10 49.05

BBSC-NE 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah11 49.60

YNS-NE 12Turchon, Norah K12 51.15

ESC-NE 11Scollan, Layla J13 51.52

YNS-NE 12Graham, Lucy M14 51.71

YNS-NE 11Doumbia, Fatima N15 57.01

ESC-NE 11Beasley, Rachel G16 1:01.82

YNS-NE 11Ndegwa, Riley M17 1:02.82

YNS-NE 12Loonie, Elva C--- DQ

YNS-NE 11LeRoyer, Elsie M--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chang, Charlotte G1 1:15.96

35.68 40.28

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S2 1:21.52

38.42 43.10

YNS-NE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A3 1:25.12

39.15 45.97

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A4 1:25.53

40.44 45.09

PHX-NE 12Qi, Emily X5 1:25.74

40.63 45.11

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C6 1:27.67

41.41 46.26

ESC-NE 12Robinson, Isla W7 1:28.75

41.25 47.50

YNS-NE 12Donlan, Emma E8 1:28.79

42.08 46.71

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M9 1:29.72

42.22 47.50

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Grace W10 1:31.18

42.02 49.16

PHX-NE 12Lingel, Brooke E11 1:31.84

44.18 47.66

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C12 1:32.00

44.09 47.91

PHX-NE 11Collins, Amelia L13 1:34.84

45.90 48.94

PHX-NE 12Dame, Caitlin M14 1:35.87

46.06 49.81

PHX-NE 12Genova, Violet V15 1:36.44

46.59 49.85

ESC-NE 12Manseau, Caroline E16 1:37.07

45.92 51.15

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J17 1:37.43

47.84 49.59

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A18 1:38.65

46.48 52.17

PHX-NE 11Morse, Lexi M19 1:39.65

47.35 52.30

PHX-NE 12Peterson, Emily G20 1:40.19

48.23 51.96

PHX-NE 11Bonomo, Penny M21 1:40.65

49.35 51.30

PHX-NE 12Travers, Sophie A22 1:41.19

47.91 53.28

ESC-NE 12Cutting, Avery E23 1:41.48

47.05 54.43

YNS-NE 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C24 1:43.06

50.00 53.06

PHX-NE 12Daftari, Khushi25 1:43.93

48.88 55.05

BBSC-NE 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah26 1:46.13

50.16 55.97

PHX-NE 11George, Natalie G27 1:49.12

51.72 57.40

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Addie A28 1:49.61

51.76 57.85

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Maeve E29 1:51.97

55.26 56.71

ESC-NE 11Hunter, Madison E30 1:58.41

57.38 1:01.03

ESC-NE 11Wason, Meredith K31 2:00.19

57.93 1:02.26

PHX-NE 11Anthony, Madison A32 2:09.23

1:01.48 1:07.75

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Shultz, Shea E1 33.77

BBSC-NE 11Stimphard, Kaylee2 34.34

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S3 35.82

ESC-NE 12Spear, Coren D4 36.97

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Lia5 38.82

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Grace P6 39.78

YNS-NE 12Turchon, Norah K7 40.27

YNS-NE 11LeRoyer, Elsie M8 41.18

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E9 41.23

YNS-NE 12Loonie, Elva C10 41.57

ESC-NE 12Cutting, Avery E11 43.70

ESC-NE 11Jones, Daphne E12 44.53

BBSC-NE 12Boursiquot Washingto, Kyah13 45.97

BBSC-NE 11Benton, Annalyse14 46.17

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Maeve E15 46.56

BBSC-NE 12Thompson, Nora16 48.71

BBSC-NE 12Crim, Alison17 50.30

ESC-NE 11Beasley, Rachel G18 1:01.07

YNS-NE 11Ndegwa, Riley M--- DQ

YNS-NE 11Doumbia, Fatima N--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Robinson, Isla W1 1:07.13

31.19 35.94

ESC-NE 12Chang, Charlotte G2 1:08.61

30.92 37.69

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S3 1:12.91

34.47 38.44

PHX-NE 12Qi, Emily X4 1:15.13

34.23 40.90

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A5 1:15.18

34.98 40.20

YNS-NE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A6 1:16.98

34.82 42.16

PHX-NE 11Morse, Lexi M7 1:20.46

38.53 41.93

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C8 1:22.75

38.66 44.09

PHX-NE 12Dame, Caitlin M9 1:23.55

38.18 45.37

PHX-NE 12Lingel, Brooke E10 1:23.84

39.34 44.50

PHX-NE 11Collins, Amelia L11 1:24.01

41.00 43.01

PHX-NE 12Travers, Sophie A12 1:24.36

40.05 44.31

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J13 1:25.69

40.46 45.23

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C14 1:26.00

38.63 47.37

PHX-NE 12Peterson, Emily G15 1:27.85

41.75 46.10

PHX-NE 12Genova, Violet V16 1:28.67

41.88 46.79

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M17 1:29.48

40.57 48.91

PHX-NE 11Bonomo, Penny M18 1:34.24

42.85 51.39

PHX-NE 11George, Natalie G19 1:37.23

45.75 51.48

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Addie A20 1:39.81

45.28 54.53

PHX-NE 12Daftari, Khushi21 1:40.90

45.70 55.20

YNS-NE 12Donlan, Emma E22 1:40.96

43.13 57.83
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A23 1:41.69

47.52 54.17

ESC-NE 11Hunter, Madison E24 1:48.88

48.83 1:00.05

ESC-NE 11Jones, Daphne E25 1:50.89

50.96 59.93

ESC-NE 11Scollan, Layla J26 2:05.10

57.55 1:07.55

PHX-NE 11Anthony, Madison A27 2:11.11

1:01.70 1:09.41

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chang, Charlotte G1 1:08.31

32.63 35.68

ESC-NE 12Manseau, Caroline E2 1:17.39

34.54 42.85

ESC-NE 12Shultz, Shea E3 1:19.67

36.54 43.13

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Grace W4 1:19.68

38.91 40.77

YNS-NE 12Grinarml, Mazzy S5 1:24.47

35.81 48.66

ESC-NE 12Spear, Coren D6 1:25.77

37.50 48.27

YNS-NE 12Turchon, Norah K7 1:28.17

39.90 48.27

YNS-NE 12Roy, Reagan E8 1:28.25

42.22 46.03

YNS-NE 12Loonie, Elva C9 1:29.24

41.59 47.65

YNS-NE 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C10 1:29.29

40.25 49.04

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Grace P11 1:30.81

43.30 47.51

ESC-NE 12Cutting, Avery E12 1:32.29

41.66 50.63

BBSC-NE 11Benton, Annalyse13 1:37.95

49.59 48.36

ESC-NE 11Beasley, Rachel G14 1:59.56

56.87 1:02.69

YNS-NE 11Graham, Ryleigh O15 2:04.60

1:04.77 59.83

YNS-NE 11Wilson, Maeve E--- DQ

45.22 49.85

YNS-NE 11LeRoyer, Elsie M--- DQ

41.84 50.52

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Chang, Charlotte G1 2:27.43

35.06

ESC-NE 12Robinson, Isla W2 2:32.22

35.32

YNS-NE 12Higgins, Niamh S3 2:32.36

32.17

PHX-NE 12Qi, Emily X4 2:37.39

33.83

YNS-NE 11Mancini, Tess A5 2:40.33

36.96

YNS-NE 11Efstathopoulos, Eleni A6 2:46.19

38.54

YNS-NE 12Rivas, Cecilia C7 2:46.90

37.08

YNS-NE 11Bruhm, Elise C8 2:51.85

36.91

PHX-NE 12Lingel, Brooke E9 2:51.97

38.28

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M10 2:52.94

38.15

PHX-NE 11Collins, Amelia L11 2:54.33

37.70

PHX-NE 11Morse, Lexi M12 2:58.73

35.26

PHX-NE 12Genova, Violet V13 3:00.06

37.44

YNS-NE 11O'Shea, Emilie J14 3:00.88

39.18

PHX-NE 11Bonomo, Penny M15 3:02.46

38.82

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Vicky16 3:05.47

42.29

PHX-NE 12Travers, Sophie A17 3:05.71

40.69

YNS-NE 12Maxwell, Elizabeth A18 3:07.57

38.10

YNS-NE 12Nabbout, Lia19 3:08.27

42.67

YNS-NE 11Nolan, Addie A20 3:13.67

40.96

PHX-NE 12Daftari, Khushi21 3:16.10

44.36

YNS-NE 11Carver-Brown, Sophie C22 3:16.97

42.52

YNS-NE 12Sullivan, Grace P23 3:17.67

41.73

PHX-NE 11George, Natalie G24 3:25.06

45.25

YNS-NE 12Graham, Lucy M25 3:26.54

43.87

PHX-NE 11Anthony, Madison A26 4:11.72

53.23

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J1 54.52

26.45 28.07

ESC-NE 13Silva, Paisley E2 58.45

28.44 30.01

ESC-NE 13Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M3 1:01.52

29.31 32.21

YNS-NE 13Nicholls, Emilly N4 1:06.65

31.58 35.07

YNS-NE 14Trainor, Riley N5 1:18.53

38.17 40.36

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte6 1:20.55

36.77 43.78

YNS-NE 14Graham, Brooklyn S7 1:21.26

37.66 43.60

YNS-NE 14McBee, Rosie C8 1:35.92

44.83 51.09

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Jin, Tina1 2:05.43

28.85 31.69 31.9732.92

ESC-NE 13Silva, Paisley E2 2:09.85

31.07 33.38 31.9433.46

ESC-NE 14Chun, Zoe D3 2:14.19

30.50 34.33 34.2935.07

YNS-NE 14Paoli, Davis M4 2:14.30

31.95 34.85 32.2935.21

YNS-NE 13Gazda, Sarah I5 2:15.66

31.18 34.44 35.2234.82

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M6 2:17.68

31.37 35.48 35.1335.70

ESC-NE 13Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M7 2:18.43

32.38 35.15 34.3636.54

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I8 2:19.21

32.30 35.76 34.6636.49
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free)

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina9 2:19.46

32.37 35.36 34.9036.83

YNS-NE 14Wilson, Sophie K10 2:19.73

31.91 35.84 35.6636.32

ESC-NE 13Metcalfe, Elin K11 2:20.19

32.33 35.90 35.1336.83

YNS-NE 13Nicholls, Emilly N12 2:20.35

32.45 36.06 35.0136.83

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A13 2:23.87

33.95 36.99 36.0436.89

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A14 2:33.71

35.48 39.60 38.3140.32

YNS-NE 14Trainor, Riley N15 2:49.84

40.56 43.82 40.0645.40

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J1 5:16.15

28.41 31.48 31.9531.80

32.10 32.25 32.26 32.32

32.14 31.44

PHX-NE 14Jin, Tina2 5:48.83

31.51 34.60 36.2935.82

36.20 36.14 35.41 35.32

34.33 33.21

ESC-NE 14Carlton, Vivian R3 5:53.36

31.53 35.26 36.8036.92

36.31 35.63 35.72 35.55

35.45 34.19

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J4 6:10.11

32.96 36.01 37.3836.99

37.90 38.03 38.30 38.05

37.68 36.81

YNS-NE 14Wolfe, Sofia M5 6:10.51

32.33 36.35 38.1637.70

38.05 37.73 37.54 38.13

37.85 36.67

YNS-NE 13Patriquin, Riley J6 6:20.71

33.58 38.37 39.3438.72

38.64 38.90 39.55 37.92

38.08 37.61

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C7 6:29.91

34.14 38.98 40.4040.15

40.14 40.21 39.72 39.94

39.01 37.22

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Story, Ali M1 1:06.00

32.49 33.51

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M2 1:09.93

33.67 36.26

ESC-NE 13Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M3 1:11.42

35.59 35.83

ESC-NE 13Silva, Paisley E4 1:11.81

36.13 35.68

YNS-NE 13Gazda, Sarah I5 1:12.24

35.24 37.00

YNS-NE 14Paoli, Davis M6 1:12.68

36.58 36.10

ESC-NE 14Chun, Zoe D7 1:13.05

35.12 37.93

ESC-NE 13Metcalfe, Elin K8 1:13.34

35.98 37.36

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I9 1:13.46

36.38 37.08

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina10 1:15.43

36.60 38.83

YNS-NE 14Wilson, Sophie K11 1:16.53

36.75 39.78

BBSC-NE 13Vernot, Catalina12 1:17.87

37.45 40.42

YMNT-NE 14Wadland, Kyla13 1:20.77

39.00 41.77

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C14 1:22.35

40.75 41.60

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A15 1:23.85

40.49 43.36

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A16 1:25.07

41.50 43.57

YNS-NE 13Corrigan, Clara B17 1:27.33

43.91 43.42

YNS-NE 14Trainor, Riley N18 1:33.24

44.86 48.38

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte19 1:37.52

45.90 51.62

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Jin, Tina1 2:23.27

32.63 36.02 37.2137.41

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J2 2:28.07

34.48 37.53 37.3938.67

ESC-NE 14Carlton, Vivian R3 2:32.98

36.40 38.69 38.5239.37

ESC-NE 13Silva, Paisley E4 2:33.69

36.40 39.37 38.2639.66

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M5 2:34.21

36.69 38.37 38.9540.20

ESC-NE 13Metcalfe, Elin K6 2:36.71

36.55 39.01 40.0441.11

ESC-NE 13Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M7 2:37.33

38.14 39.59 39.2240.38

YNS-NE 13Patriquin, Riley J8 2:41.90

39.26 40.72 39.8142.11

YNS-NE 14Wolfe, Sofia M9 2:42.63

39.27 42.06 39.7041.60

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina10 2:46.32

40.16 41.85 41.2143.10

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C11 2:50.79

40.22 43.65 42.2544.67

YMNT-NE 14Wadland, Kyla12 2:57.22

42.39 45.53 43.4345.87

YNS-NE 13Corrigan, Clara B13 3:09.77

44.60 48.62 47.2749.28

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I1 1:16.72

36.30 40.42

ESC-NE 14Chun, Zoe D2 1:23.27

38.76 44.51

YNS-NE 14Paoli, Davis M3 1:23.42

40.27 43.15

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A4 1:23.75

39.09 44.66

YNS-NE 13Gazda, Sarah I5 1:24.95

40.18 44.77

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina6 1:25.08

38.21 46.87

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M7 1:27.19

41.42 45.77

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A8 1:27.77

40.95 46.82

ESC-NE 13Metcalfe, Elin K9 1:28.84

41.39 47.45

YNS-NE 14Wilson, Sophie K10 1:32.41

43.59 48.82

YNS-NE 13Nicholls, Emilly N11 1:36.49

45.87 50.62

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C12 1:36.58

46.55 50.03

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte13 1:43.55

47.69 55.86

YNS-NE 14Graham, Brooklyn S14 1:44.64

50.21 54.43

YNS-NE 14McBee, Rosie C15 2:10.70

1:01.56 1:09.14

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Sam1 2:26.72

33.30 37.16 38.0938.17

PHX-NE 14Story, Ali M2 2:39.57

35.34 40.54 42.3641.33

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I3 2:46.75

37.26 42.16 43.2644.07

PHX-NE 14Jin, Tina4 2:50.03

37.43 42.04 45.1045.46

YNS-NE 13Gazda, Sarah I5 2:57.33

40.87 45.12 44.7946.55

YNS-NE 14Wolfe, Sofia M6 2:59.20

40.24 46.27 45.7846.91

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A7 3:01.88

40.75 46.42 47.2047.51

ESC-NE 14Carlton, Vivian R8 3:03.94

42.88 46.88 46.8047.38
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast)

ESC-NE 14Chun, Zoe D9 3:05.87

40.86 49.11 47.7748.13

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A10 3:05.95

41.47 47.90 48.5248.06

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J11 3:09.67

43.15 47.46 49.5349.53

YNS-NE 14Wilson, Sophie K12 3:09.77

44.25 47.94 48.2349.35

YNS-NE 13Patriquin, Riley J13 3:15.36

44.35 49.31 50.0651.64

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Story, Ali M1 1:01.80

28.57 33.23

SSYS-NE 14Noble, Sam2 1:01.96

28.70 33.26

ESC-NE 14Chun, Zoe D3 1:09.33

31.93 37.40

YNS-NE 14Paoli, Davis M4 1:12.98

35.62 37.36

ESC-NE 13Silva, Paisley E5 1:13.00

33.72 39.28

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina6 1:13.79

34.43 39.36

YNS-NE 14Wilson, Sophie K7 1:15.55

35.35 40.20

YNS-NE 13Gazda, Sarah I8 1:15.89

34.78 41.11

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I9 1:15.92

34.68 41.24

ESC-NE 13Metcalfe, Elin K10 1:16.76

33.76 43.00

BBSC-NE 13Vernot, Catalina11 1:18.61

33.87 44.74

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A12 1:19.83

36.17 43.66

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C13 1:20.73

38.11 42.62

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M14 1:21.37

36.39 44.98

ESC-NE 13Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M15 1:23.44

36.17 47.27

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A16 1:24.77

37.94 46.83

YNS-NE 14Trainor, Riley N17 1:37.17

45.25 51.92

YMNT-NE 14Wadland, Kyla18 1:37.80

43.58 54.22

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte19 1:48.52

45.90 1:02.62

YNS-NE 13Corrigan, Clara B--- DQ

43.05 49.60

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J1 2:10.05

30.82 32.34 32.3034.59

ESC-NE 14Carlton, Vivian R2 2:32.36

33.53 39.08 39.5440.21

PHX-NE 14Jin, Tina3 2:36.28

33.00 39.17 41.6042.51

YNS-NE 13Patriquin, Riley J4 2:44.72

35.33 41.53 43.4344.43

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J5 2:51.74

36.48 44.13 45.9645.17

YNS-NE 14Wolfe, Sofia M6 2:54.07

37.58 44.89 45.7645.84

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Paoli, Davis M1 2:30.95

33.46 38.78 33.5845.13

YNS-NE 14Moreira, Violet I2 2:31.15

33.98 41.70 33.2142.26

ESC-NE 14Carlton, Vivian R3 2:31.76

32.26 38.78 33.2847.44

ESC-NE 13Silva, Paisley E4 2:33.42

34.70 39.01 30.6149.10

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina5 2:34.81

33.95 41.02 35.0644.78

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J6 2:35.39

34.36 38.22 35.6147.20

ESC-NE 14Chun, Zoe D7 2:35.64

31.10 41.25 35.2848.01

YNS-NE 14Wolfe, Sofia M8 2:37.97

35.74 42.29 34.9544.99

YNS-NE 14Wilson, Sophie K9 2:38.77

35.82 40.38 34.2848.29

YNS-NE 13Gazda, Sarah I10 2:39.31

36.02 39.79 35.7347.77

YNS-NE 14Sullivan, Morgan A11 2:40.12

35.25 43.97 35.0845.82

ESC-NE 13Metcalfe, Elin K12 2:41.48

32.96 40.03 37.0651.43

YNS-NE 14Weldon, Addy M13 2:42.21

36.76 39.09 34.9551.41

YNS-NE 13Patriquin, Riley J14 2:45.04

35.85 40.74 37.8450.61

YNS-NE 13Brennan, Riley C15 2:48.94

35.52 43.29 37.8052.33

YNS-NE 13Rodier, Brooke A16 2:49.96

38.15 43.77 40.1947.85

YNS-NE 13May, Charlotte17 3:20.51

44.07 55.59 44.5056.35

YNS-NE 14Trainor, Riley N18 3:21.98

43.76 51.08 42.051:05.09

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 14Jin, Tina1 5:22.87

33.39 40.09 39.9939.50

46.90 47.95 37.83 37.22

ESC-NE 14Carlton, Vivian R2 5:25.30

32.74 39.37 39.9441.00

49.43 50.00 36.52 36.30

YNS-NE 14Wolfe, Sofia M3 5:31.08

36.37 44.21 42.1344.49

45.35 46.65 36.91 34.97

YNS-NE 14Dwyer, Aubrey J4 5:33.14

35.93 44.84 39.3140.36

49.31 49.47 37.26 36.66

YNS-NE 13Patriquin, Riley J5 5:39.49

34.94 42.24 42.2343.41

50.26 49.36 38.93 38.12

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Amuan, Isla T1 58.17

27.66 30.51

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O2 1:04.39

31.01 33.38

BBSC-NE 16Beliveau, Sabine3 1:04.66

30.89 33.77

ESC-NE 15Small, Laura4 1:06.72

30.53 36.19

ESC-NE 15Joas, Gretl L5 1:14.09

33.36 40.73

YNS-NE 15Compiano, Haley A6 1:17.42

33.77 43.65

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Song, Hannah1 1:57.57

27.34 29.89 30.3030.04

PHX-NE 15Robitaille, Ava N2 2:01.48

28.86 30.66 30.6931.27

PHX-NE 16Ru, Chloe3 2:02.37

27.79 30.94 31.7231.92

PHX-NE 16Qi, Aimee4 2:03.82

12.98 46.09 32.2932.46

PHX-NE 16Feng, Katherine5 2:05.52

28.83 31.46 32.6832.55

PHX-NE 16Nunez, Genesis6 2:11.83

30.75 33.24 34.1533.69

YMNT-NE 16Katzmire, Anna E7 2:16.12

31.85 34.96 34.2835.03

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N8 2:23.28

32.77 36.60 36.4537.46

ESC-NE 15Small, Laura9 2:28.13

32.89 38.22 38.7438.28

YNS-NE 15Sullivan, Rowan J10 2:30.03

33.58 37.75 39.7538.95
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Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Girls 15-16 200 Yard Free)

ESC-NE 15Joas, Gretl L11 2:50.59

36.05 43.26 44.8146.47

YNS-NE 15Compiano, Haley A12 3:16.56

41.16 49.95 1:45.45

 
Girls 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Song, Hannah1 5:12.30

28.18 30.61 31.6531.30

31.53 31.56 31.96 32.05

32.38 31.08

YNS-NE 16Whitaker, Jenna E2 5:19.44

28.51 31.15 32.5131.88

32.58 32.61 32.75 32.31

32.86 32.28

PHX-NE 16Qi, Aimee3 5:26.86

29.43 31.84 33.2132.81

33.34 33.25 33.41 33.72

33.60 32.25

YNS-NE 15Wright, Hazell P4 5:29.81

30.37 33.65 32.9332.88

33.42 33.75 33.44 33.26

33.51 32.60

PHX-NE 15Robitaille, Ava N5 5:30.31

30.74 32.87 33.7833.28

33.56 33.47 33.20 33.41

33.17 32.83

PHX-NE 16Ru, Chloe6 5:32.80

28.81 31.73 33.5332.75

34.50 34.51 34.41 34.83

33.81 33.92

PHX-NE 16Travers, Lyla G7 5:35.70

29.91 32.88 34.0533.62

34.20 34.26 34.41 34.30

34.37 33.70

PHX-NE 16Amuan, Isla T8 5:41.25

30.07 32.87 34.4533.87

34.84 35.04 34.76 35.42

35.53 34.40

PHX-NE 16Feng, Katherine9 5:43.25

30.99 33.98 35.2334.96

35.02 34.87 34.43 34.62

34.87 34.28

PHX-NE 16Nunez, Genesis10 6:01.72

31.95 34.63 36.6636.13

37.42 37.40 37.15 37.63

36.75 36.00

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15White, Maecyn T1 1:10.33

34.17 36.16

YMNT-NE 16Katzmire, Anna E2 1:10.57

34.60 35.97

YNS-NE 16Wise, Charlie D3 1:13.42

36.19 37.23

YNS-NE 15Sullivan, Rowan J4 1:17.24

37.48 39.76

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N5 1:17.93

38.13 39.80

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O6 1:21.59

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Ru, Chloe1 2:09.83

30.09 32.59 33.7533.40

PHX-NE 16Qi, Aimee2 2:13.31

30.78 33.35 34.1735.01

PHX-NE 16Song, Hannah3 2:14.75

31.76 33.97 34.5234.50

YNS-NE 15Wright, Hazell P4 2:15.95

33.04 34.31 34.3034.30

YNS-NE 16Whitaker, Jenna E5 2:20.65

33.48 35.40 35.6536.12

PHX-NE 16Amuan, Isla T6 2:24.61

33.85 35.97 37.2637.53

PHX-NE 16Travers, Lyla G7 2:27.58

36.87 37.60 36.1037.01

PHX-NE 16Feng, Katherine8 2:27.95

35.67 37.47 36.5738.24

PHX-NE 16Nunez, Genesis9 2:28.30

36.16 37.65 36.5237.97

ESC-NE 15White, Maecyn T10 2:30.87

36.50 38.39 37.5338.45

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N11 2:41.72

38.41 39.94 41.2342.14

PHX-NE 15Robitaille, Ava N--- DQ

31.20 34.18 32.9834.38

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O1 1:22.88

39.49 43.39

BBSC-NE 16Beliveau, Sabine2 1:26.20

40.00 46.20

YMNT-NE 16Katzmire, Anna E3 1:26.78

40.79 45.99

YNS-NE 15Sullivan, Rowan J4 1:27.86

41.13 46.73

ESC-NE 15Small, Laura5 1:38.42

44.52 53.90

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N6 1:39.43

47.12 52.31

ESC-NE 15Joas, Gretl L7 1:57.16

50.79 1:06.37

YNS-NE 15Compiano, Haley A8 1:58.61

55.20 1:03.41

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Song, Hannah1 2:27.68

34.14 37.15 38.4537.94

PHX-NE 16Ru, Chloe2 2:36.08

36.12 39.42 39.9640.58

PHX-NE 15Robitaille, Ava N3 2:36.43

36.30 40.26 39.4740.40

PHX-NE 16Qi, Aimee4 2:40.46

37.29 40.94 41.0041.23

YNS-NE 16Whitaker, Jenna E5 2:46.19

38.98 41.58 42.6842.95

PHX-NE 16Nunez, Genesis6 2:46.44

38.99 42.67 42.0942.69

PHX-NE 16Travers, Lyla G7 2:46.93

39.52 41.97 42.8742.57

PHX-NE 16Amuan, Isla T8 2:49.71

39.60 44.08 43.8442.19

YNS-NE 15Wright, Hazell P9 2:49.74

39.14 44.17 41.9944.44

PHX-NE 16Feng, Katherine10 2:56.23

40.59 44.80 45.4145.43

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O11 3:01.47

40.73 46.08 46.9947.67

YNS-NE 16Wise, Charlie D12 3:03.54

43.38 47.64 45.6046.92

 
Girls 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Wise, Charlie D1 1:12.40

34.11 38.29

ESC-NE 15White, Maecyn T2 1:12.84

33.21 39.63

YMNT-NE 16Katzmire, Anna E3 1:14.22

33.76 40.46

YNS-NE 15Sullivan, Rowan J4 1:15.31

34.69 40.62

BBSC-NE 16Beliveau, Sabine5 1:16.56

34.79 41.77

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O6 1:17.40

35.28 42.12

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N7 1:18.28

36.38 41.90

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Song, Hannah1 2:10.13

29.02 33.72 33.8333.56

PHX-NE 16Qi, Aimee2 2:14.51

29.80 33.47 36.7934.45

PHX-NE 15Robitaille, Ava N3 2:15.27

30.24 34.44 35.6034.99

YNS-NE 15Wright, Hazell P4 2:16.12

30.75 34.46 35.6235.29

PHX-NE 16Ru, Chloe5 2:18.63

30.72 35.82 35.9436.15
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Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Girls 15-16 200 Yard Fly)

PHX-NE 16Nunez, Genesis6 2:22.63

31.50 35.63 37.9937.51

PHX-NE 16Feng, Katherine7 2:24.18

31.78 36.39 38.0537.96

PHX-NE 16Travers, Lyla G8 2:24.26

33.88 36.07 37.3736.94

PHX-NE 16Amuan, Isla T9 2:25.93

32.64 37.15 37.8938.25

YNS-NE 16Whitaker, Jenna E10 2:26.07

31.30 37.27 39.3838.12

 
Girls 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15Wright, Hazell P1 2:17.54

29.49 34.26 32.0441.75

YNS-NE 16Whitaker, Jenna E2 2:19.77

30.29 34.87 32.3542.26

YMNT-NE 16Katzmire, Anna E3 2:35.05

33.64 39.40 35.0346.98

YNS-NE 16Kalis, Aubre O4 2:40.33

32.97 43.53 39.5144.32

BBSC-NE 16Beliveau, Sabine5 2:43.37

33.40 43.29 37.0949.59

YNS-NE 15Sullivan, Rowan J6 2:45.54

33.92 41.85 39.3350.44

YNS-NE 15Cadieux, Lillian N7 2:49.07

36.80 41.43 37.7553.09

PHX-NE 16Travers, Lyla G--- DQ

31.61 36.63 31.5143.46

 
Girls 15-16 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Song, Hannah1 4:39.49

28.80 33.07 35.4435.65

40.73 41.10 32.49 32.21

PHX-NE 15Robitaille, Ava N2 4:42.13

28.75 33.32 35.6936.57

41.86 41.41 32.18 32.35

PHX-NE 16Ru, Chloe3 4:49.09

29.83 34.95 35.4736.15

41.59 42.27 34.74 34.09

YNS-NE 15Wright, Hazell P4 4:51.54

30.01 34.38 36.0436.71

42.68 44.07 34.67 32.98

PHX-NE 16Qi, Aimee5 4:53.03

29.84 33.89 35.6635.48

44.46 44.46 35.34 33.90

YNS-NE 16Whitaker, Jenna E6 4:55.69

31.04 36.21 36.4337.63

43.09 45.42 33.26 32.61

PHX-NE 16Nunez, Genesis7 5:03.93

31.28 35.24 38.7440.10

43.26 43.68 36.24 35.39

PHX-NE 16Amuan, Isla T8 5:07.77

31.54 37.13 38.2439.74

46.02 45.72 35.13 34.25

PHX-NE 16Feng, Katherine9 5:09.22

30.21 35.22 38.4839.82

45.94 47.40 36.74 35.41

PHX-NE 16Travers, Lyla G10 5:10.86

32.97 36.40 38.1739.45

46.69 46.86 35.48 34.84

 
Girls 17&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 17Low, Susie V1 1:02.55

30.13 32.42

 
Girls 17&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 18Bradley, Melanie R1 2:34.91

35.96 39.68 38.8240.45

 
Girls 17&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 5:47.01

31.21 34.11 34.7834.52

34.76 35.01 35.92 35.91

35.67 35.12

YNS-NE 17Low, Susie V2 6:08.85

32.65 36.52 37.8137.58

37.92 37.39 37.43 37.94

37.03 36.58

YNS-NE 17Fry, Kayla M3 6:39.26

33.91 38.23 39.3339.19

40.31 40.76 41.54 42.59

42.32 41.08

 
Girls 17&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC-NE 17Vernot, Daniela1 1:08.31

33.01 35.30

 
Girls 17&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 2:27.32

34.49 37.16 37.6937.98

 
Girls 17&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 18Bradley, Melanie R1 1:33.26

44.42 48.84

 
Girls 17&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 2:37.66

35.69 39.91 41.2140.85

 
Girls 17&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BBSC-NE 17Vernot, Daniela1 1:09.82

31.40 38.42

 
Girls 17&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 2:34.55

34.66 39.40 40.2440.25

YNS-NE 17Low, Susie V2 2:52.82

37.27 42.86 46.4246.27

YNS-NE 17Fry, Kayla M3 3:03.72

37.80 45.70 49.9450.28

 
Girls 17&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 2:23.67

32.12 37.88 33.6340.04

YNS-NE 17Fry, Kayla M2 2:44.86

35.70 43.03 38.4047.73

 
Girls 17&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Tracy, Hazel Jean E1 5:04.12

33.05 37.97 39.1338.45

42.15 42.86 36.23 34.28

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  7Hodes, Henry B1 34.59

ESC-NE  8Babis, Evan2 41.41

YNS-NE  8Baletsa, Leo O3 46.07

YNS-NE  8Gately III, Thomas J4 46.83

PHX-NE  8Kolesnik, Keegan C5 55.01

ESC-NE  7Swanson, Mason J6 57.13

PHX-NE  7Kolesnik, Jaxon E7 57.55

ESC-NE  6Ware, Conrad8 1:03.92

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  7Hodes, Henry B1 1:19.38

42.28

PHX-NE  8Chan, Carter E2 1:32.93

48.73

ESC-NE  8Babis, Evan3 1:39.88

55.78

YNS-NE  8Baletsa, Leo O4 1:45.63

54.59

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Thomas J5 1:52.97

1:01.57

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  8Chan, Carter E1 3:33.61

45.38 57.04 54.1857.01

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Thomas J2 3:57.83

48.90 1:04.28 1:01.081:03.57

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  7Hodes, Henry B1 44.92

YNS-NE  8Baletsa, Leo O2 51.15

YNS-NE  8Gately III, Thomas J3 53.26
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Results
(Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back)

ESC-NE  7Swanson, Mason J4 55.77

ESC-NE  8Babis, Evan5 56.66

PHX-NE  8Kolesnik, Keegan C6 1:02.27

ESC-NE  6Ware, Conrad7 1:04.17

PHX-NE  7Kolesnik, Jaxon E8 1:08.30

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  8Chan, Carter E1 1:47.95

57.11

ESC-NE  8Babis, Evan2 1:56.76

1:02.30

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Thomas J3 2:01.05

1:05.13

YNS-NE  8Baletsa, Leo O--- DQ

56.56

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  7Hodes, Henry B1 48.40

YNS-NE  8Baletsa, Leo O2 54.47

ESC-NE  8Babis, Evan--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  8Babis, Evan1 2:01.89

57.83 1:04.06

PHX-NE  8Chan, Carter E2 2:15.43

1:02.36 1:13.07

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Thomas J3 2:57.43

1:24.56 1:32.87

YNS-NE  8Baletsa, Leo O--- DQ

55.84 58.36

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  7Hodes, Henry B1 46.90

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  8Chan, Carter E1 2:21.67

1:05.19 1:16.48

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Thomas J2 3:00.79

1:19.89 1:40.90

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  7Hodes, Henry B1 1:28.93

42.49 46.44

PHX-NE  8Kolesnik, Keegan C--- DQ

1:10.76 1:26.79

PHX-NE  7Kolesnik, Jaxon E--- DQ

1:07.81 1:16.52

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE  8Chan, Carter E1 4:31.49

58.71

PHX-NE  8Boardman, Thomas J2 5:01.14

58.88

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Lymperopoulos, Yianni -1 44.70

YNS-NE  9Kulpanovich, Misha A2 44.75

YNS-NE  9Matook, Bo C3 45.64

YNS-NE  9Mooney, Caden J4 46.17

ESC-NE  9Turner, Brooks A5 48.31

ESC-NE  9Xiong, Marco6 49.64

YNS-NE 10Skuza, Will J7 54.00

YNS-NE 10Mavroides, Felix G8 54.86

PHX-NE 10Cogliano, Chris A9 55.29

YNS-NE  9Unal, Luka E10 59.57

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Chan, Nolan D1 1:12.26

37.63

YNS-NE 10Doci, Erik N2 1:26.04

46.60

YNS-NE 10Venico, Tim P3 1:30.76

48.37

PHX-NE  9Parekh, Aanav J4 1:38.57

53.00

YNS-NE 10Rosen, Alexander T5 1:48.46

58.19

YNS-NE  9Mooney, Caden J6 1:52.44

1:01.54

ESC-NE  9Morris, Matty7 1:53.02

1:04.15

YNS-NE 10Lymperopoulos, Yianni -8 1:55.14

1:04.25

ESC-NE  9Omeragic, Aydin9 2:02.26

1:04.03

ESC-NE  9Xiong, Marco10 2:06.55

1:07.55

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N1 2:34.17

34.23 40.13 38.7241.09

PHX-NE 10Chan, Nolan D2 2:36.70

35.80 40.53 39.1741.20

YNS-NE 10Russo, Maximus (Max) A3 2:47.15

35.86 43.29 41.2146.79

YNS-NE  9McDonnell, Hugh T4 2:57.55

41.06 45.56 44.0246.91

YNS-NE 10Stankus, Samuel Z5 3:02.24

38.96 45.95 49.3847.95

PHX-NE  9Parekh, Aanav J6 3:23.85

46.69 52.97 51.9852.21

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Stankus, Samuel Z1 41.45

YNS-NE  9Mooney, Caden J2 50.69

ESC-NE  9Turner, Brooks A3 55.93

YNS-NE 10Lymperopoulos, Yianni -4 56.59

YNS-NE 10Mavroides, Felix G5 58.32

YNS-NE  9Unal, Luka E6 59.45

YNS-NE 10Skuza, Will J7 1:02.59

ESC-NE  9Xiong, Marco8 1:04.36

PHX-NE 10Cogliano, Chris A9 1:34.62

YNS-NE  9Kulpanovich, Misha A--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Chan, Nolan D1 1:22.23

42.09

YNS-NE 10Russo, Maximus (Max) A2 1:24.31

43.67

YNS-NE 10Doci, Erik N3 1:29.81

46.55

YNS-NE  9McDonnell, Hugh T4 1:31.82

47.11

PHX-NE  9Parekh, Aanav J5 1:48.67

56.64

YNS-NE 10Venico, Tim P6 1:55.51

59.52

ESC-NE  9Omeragic, Aydin7 2:19.39

1:12.28

YNS-NE  9Mooney, Caden J--- DQ

1:00.39

ESC-NE  9Morris, Matty--- DQ

1:03.50

ESC-NE  9Xiong, Marco--- DQ

1:11.11

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Russo, Maximus (Max) A1 42.65

YNS-NE  9McDonnell, Hugh T2 51.76

ESC-NE  9Xiong, Marco3 58.58

YNS-NE 10Rosen, Alexander T4 59.16

ESC-NE  9Morris, Matty5 59.42

YNS-NE 10Lymperopoulos, Yianni -6 1:06.92

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N1 1:34.13

45.64 48.49

YNS-NE 10Russo, Maximus (Max) A2 1:34.26

46.14 48.12

PHX-NE 10Chan, Nolan D3 1:35.04

44.42 50.62

PHX-NE  9Parekh, Aanav J4 2:17.69

1:08.44 1:09.25
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast)

YNS-NE  9Matook, Bo C5 2:23.22

1:06.89 1:16.33

YNS-NE  9McDonnell, Hugh T--- DQ

54.18 56.71

YNS-NE 10Mavroides, Felix G--- DQ

1:09.85 1:09.77

ESC-NE  9Xiong, Marco--- DQ

1:00.01 1:15.14

ESC-NE  9Turner, Brooks A--- DQ

1:17.88 1:26.69

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Doci, Erik N1 42.92

YNS-NE 10Venico, Tim P2 47.75

YNS-NE 10Lymperopoulos, Yianni -3 1:13.49

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Matook, John N1 1:18.35

36.70 41.65

YNS-NE 10Russo, Maximus (Max) A2 1:28.63

39.94 48.69

PHX-NE 10Chan, Nolan D3 1:32.34

43.10 49.24

PHX-NE  9Parekh, Aanav J4 2:10.72

1:01.23 1:09.49

YNS-NE  9McDonnell, Hugh T--- DQ

46.62 50.99

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 10Stankus, Samuel Z1 1:30.88

41.13 49.75

YNS-NE  9Matook, Bo C2 1:56.10

54.23 1:01.87

YNS-NE 10Lymperopoulos, Yianni -3 2:14.46

1:07.22 1:07.24

PHX-NE 10Cogliano, Chris A--- DQ

1:44.13 1:23.65

YNS-NE  9Kulpanovich, Misha A--- DQ

51.83 1:05.37

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 10Chan, Nolan D1 2:59.77

37.63

YNS-NE 10Russo, Maximus (Max) A2 3:02.27

40.76

YNS-NE  9McDonnell, Hugh T3 3:18.68

43.84

PHX-NE  9Parekh, Aanav J4 4:05.51

52.26

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J1 27.25

ESC-NE 12Wiggin, Wyatt C2 27.60

BBSC-NE 11Smith, Owen3 31.26

ESC-NE 12Blahnik, Joe M4 31.64

ESC-NE 12Bump, Henry J5 31.91

BBSC-NE 12Benton, Coen6 32.41

YNS-NE 12Parenteau, Elliott7 32.95

ESC-NE 11Booth, Austin D8 34.54

YNS-NE 12Cirino, Bryce G9 36.53

YNS-NE 11Colak, Poyraz U10 40.12

ESC-NE 11Kellogg, Henry11 47.17

YNS-NE 11Afanasyev, Semyon R12 56.76

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Dick, Jameson E1 1:00.18

32.24

ESC-NE 12Blahnik, Joe M2 1:08.82

35.67

ESC-NE 12Davenport, Lucas3 1:11.15

37.61

YNS-NE 11Khirallah, Dez W4 1:12.98

37.80

BBSC-NE 11Smith, Owen5 1:13.69

38.43

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R6 1:16.58

39.62

ESC-NE 12Brelsford, Ethan S7 1:18.12

41.79

BBSC-NE 12Benton, Coen8 1:18.75

43.42

YNS-NE 12Cirino, Bryce G9 1:24.33

44.14

ESC-NE 12Dang, Max H10 1:27.46

48.17

YMNT-NE 11Giacoppo, Silas B11 1:28.00

47.25

ESC-NE 11Khadka, Janith12 1:29.09

46.93

YNS-NE 12Bila, Jason13 1:30.15

47.18

YNS-NE 12Gallardo Espinosa, Ruben14 1:30.16

47.86

YNS-NE 12Carlson, Henrik J15 1:41.15

54.08

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai16 1:41.48

52.87

PHX-NE 12Vora, Aarish M17 1:55.82

YNS-NE 11Williams, Lucas G18 1:57.41

1:02.94

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F1 2:14.89

30.99 34.53 34.6034.77

YNS-NE 12Roberts, Nick A2 2:15.73

30.75 34.77 34.5935.62

YNS-NE 12Dick, Jameson E3 2:22.07

31.09 36.93 35.8538.20

YNS-NE 12Mustafa, Reed4 2:26.02

32.16 36.58 38.3038.98

PHX-NE 11Boardman, Colby H5 2:28.20

32.93 38.39 37.7339.15

PHX-NE 12Parekh, Tanay J6 2:30.21

34.21 38.62 38.2139.17

YNS-NE 12Nolan, Connor A7 2:34.08

34.17 39.33 39.0641.52

YNS-NE 11Khirallah, Dez W8 2:36.23

35.89 40.08 39.0441.22

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Ben C9 2:37.41

34.86 40.97 40.3141.27

ESC-NE 12Brelsford, Ethan S10 2:43.00

35.94 42.87 41.4442.75

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R11 2:47.93

39.37 44.38 39.6944.49

YNS-NE 12Skuza, Charlie P12 2:49.10

36.16 42.95 44.8945.10

YNS-NE 12Cirino, Bryce G13 2:53.63

39.95 44.44 45.6443.60

ESC-NE 11Khadka, Janith14 3:13.72

40.31 48.93 51.8752.61

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N15 3:17.43

43.14 50.58 50.9252.79

ESC-NE 12MacLeod, Brendan X16 3:22.45

42.80 52.75 50.1756.73

ESC-NE 11soo, Isaac17 3:24.89

41.81 53.31 53.9655.81

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai18 3:33.91

50.50 57.33 50.2955.79

PHX-NE 12Vora, Aarish M19 4:11.10

53.91 1:07.45 1:03.391:06.35

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Anderson, Lucas P1 5:38.95

29.27 33.62 34.7134.39

34.00 34.68 34.86 34.90

34.56 33.96

ESC-NE 12Wiggin, Wyatt C2 5:51.61

30.72 34.56 36.2835.45

35.84 35.95 36.39 36.15

35.91 34.36

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F3 6:01.54

31.46 35.51 37.5136.97

36.67 37.62 36.99 37.06

36.41 35.34
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 12Roberts, Nick A4 6:06.44

31.22 36.59 37.7637.05

38.18 38.08 38.14 37.05

36.65 35.72

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J5 6:11.10

31.75 36.56 39.1238.44

38.49 37.63 38.23 38.46

36.92 35.50

PHX-NE 11Boardman, Colby H6 6:30.85

33.01 37.74 40.0339.96

40.06 41.75 40.17 41.44

39.66 37.03

YNS-NE 12Mustafa, Reed7 6:41.11

33.61 39.06 41.0741.24

40.79 42.05 40.82 42.35

41.22 38.90

PHX-NE 12Parekh, Tanay J8 6:41.64

35.86 40.79 40.25

40.27 41.17 1:22.14

38.61

YNS-NE 12Nolan, Connor A9 7:08.82

35.80 41.82 44.5443.16

44.26 44.48 44.85 44.79

43.89 41.23

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 12Dick, Jameson E1 32.43

ESC-NE 12Bump, Henry J2 36.80

ESC-NE 12Blahnik, Joe M3 36.97

YNS-NE 11Khirallah, Dez W4 37.55

BBSC-NE 11Smith, Owen5 37.86

YNS-NE 12Skuza, Charlie P6 39.25

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R7 40.67

BBSC-NE 12Benton, Coen8 40.70

YNS-NE 11Colak, Poyraz U9 45.25

ESC-NE 11Booth, Austin D10 46.77

ESC-NE 11soo, Isaac11 47.65

ESC-NE 12MacLeod, Brendan X12 52.74

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai13 53.20

YNS-NE 11Afanasyev, Semyon R14 57.72

ESC-NE 11Kellogg, Henry15 58.82

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Anderson, Lucas P1 1:04.49

32.84

ESC-NE 12Wiggin, Wyatt C2 1:06.02

33.70

YNS-NE 12Dick, Jameson E3 1:11.04

38.19

YNS-NE 12Roberts, Nick A4 1:11.28

37.39

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F5 1:11.96

36.91

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J6 1:16.54

38.98

PHX-NE 11Boardman, Colby H7 1:18.41

41.50

YNS-NE 12Mustafa, Reed8 1:19.47

41.09

BBSC-NE 11Smith, Owen9 1:21.15

42.59

PHX-NE 12Parekh, Tanay J10 1:22.10

41.86

YNS-NE 12Nolan, Connor A11 1:28.38

44.88

BBSC-NE 12Benton, Coen12 1:31.68

47.47

YMNT-NE 11Giacoppo, Silas B13 1:37.83

51.37

PHX-NE 12Vora, Aarish M14 2:30.65

1:18.65

YNS-NE 12Carlson, Henrik J--- DQ

1:01.09

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Bump, Henry J1 40.09

ESC-NE 12Davenport, Lucas2 41.46

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R3 44.75

ESC-NE 12Brelsford, Ethan S4 47.21

ESC-NE 12Blahnik, Joe M5 47.97

YNS-NE 11Khirallah, Dez W6 47.98

ESC-NE 11Khadka, Janith7 49.31

YNS-NE 12Cirino, Bryce G8 54.13

ESC-NE 11soo, Isaac9 54.34

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai10 1:04.52

ESC-NE 12Dang, Max H11 1:06.92

YNS-NE 11Williams, Lucas G12 1:11.11

YNS-NE 12Carlson, Henrik J--- DQ

YNS-NE 12Bila, Jason--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Anderson, Lucas P1 1:15.79

35.42 40.37

YNS-NE 12Roberts, Nick A2 1:20.39

37.65 42.74

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F3 1:20.74

39.04 41.70

ESC-NE 12Wiggin, Wyatt C4 1:21.18

38.40 42.78

YNS-NE 12Dick, Jameson E5 1:24.35

40.47 43.88

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J6 1:27.32

41.53 45.79

PHX-NE 11Boardman, Colby H7 1:33.69

43.41 50.28

YNS-NE 12Mustafa, Reed8 1:35.25

45.61 49.64

YNS-NE 12Nolan, Connor A9 1:36.23

47.38 48.85

YNS-NE 12Skuza, Charlie P10 1:37.35

44.65 52.70

PHX-NE 12Parekh, Tanay J11 1:38.30

46.02 52.28

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Ben C12 1:40.90

48.36 52.54

ESC-NE 12Brelsford, Ethan S13 1:42.78

47.94 54.84

ESC-NE 11Khadka, Janith14 1:48.42

50.88 57.54

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N15 1:52.04

53.25 58.79

PHX-NE 12Vora, Aarish M16 2:33.37

1:14.31 1:19.06

ESC-NE 11Kellogg, Henry--- DQ

1:01.45 1:06.63

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Bump, Henry J1 33.57

ESC-NE 12Davenport, Lucas2 38.06

ESC-NE 12Blahnik, Joe M3 39.49

BBSC-NE 11Smith, Owen4 39.67

YNS-NE 11Khirallah, Dez W5 40.15

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R6 40.35

ESC-NE 12Brelsford, Ethan S7 43.89

BBSC-NE 12Benton, Coen8 45.25

YMNT-NE 11Giacoppo, Silas B9 54.90

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai10 54.95

ESC-NE 11Khadka, Janith11 55.23

YNS-NE 12Cirino, Bryce G12 56.32

ESC-NE 12Dang, Max H13 57.22

YNS-NE 11Williams, Lucas G--- DQ

PHX-NE 12Vora, Aarish M--- DQ

YNS-NE 12Bila, Jason--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Wiggin, Wyatt C1 1:06.13

31.90 34.23

ESC-NE 12Anderson, Lucas P2 1:07.16

31.39 35.77

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F3 1:08.09

32.10 35.99

YNS-NE 12Roberts, Nick A4 1:11.42

33.25 38.17

PHX-NE 11Boardman, Colby H5 1:17.24

34.32 42.92

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J6 1:17.64

35.97 41.67

YNS-NE 12Mustafa, Reed7 1:22.70

38.15 44.55

YNS-NE 11Uluc, Ben C8 1:23.92

38.33 45.59
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

YNS-NE 12Nolan, Connor A9 1:30.35

40.87 49.48

YNS-NE 12Parenteau, Elliott10 1:40.83

45.45 55.38

PHX-NE 12Parekh, Tanay J11 1:47.80

50.35 57.45

ESC-NE 12Brelsford, Ethan S12 1:56.52

48.14 1:08.38

ESC-NE 12MacLeod, Brendan X13 2:01.60

53.33 1:08.27

PHX-NE 12Vora, Aarish M14 2:41.98

1:13.81 1:28.17

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Anderson, Lucas P1 1:07.91

31.06 36.85

ESC-NE 12Bump, Henry J2 1:18.85

35.18 43.67

YNS-NE 12Verga, Cam R3 1:23.12

40.89 42.23

ESC-NE 12Blahnik, Joe M4 1:23.20

37.31 45.89

YNS-NE 11Khirallah, Dez W5 1:24.86

38.36 46.50

BBSC-NE 11Smith, Owen6 1:27.91

38.50 49.41

BBSC-NE 12Benton, Coen7 1:27.97

41.89 46.08

YNS-NE 11Kurti, Jake N8 1:34.84

42.54 52.30

YNS-NE 12Parenteau, Elliott9 1:36.60

43.09 53.51

ESC-NE 11Booth, Austin D10 1:36.67

42.34 54.33

ESC-NE 11soo, Isaac11 1:41.05

46.44 54.61

ESC-NE 11Khadka, Janith12 1:41.09

51.70 49.39

YNS-NE 12Cirino, Bryce G13 1:41.84

51.51 50.33

YNS-NE 11Colak, Poyraz U14 1:46.57

45.28 1:01.29

YNS-NE 11Neil, Malakai15 2:01.53

57.44 1:04.09

YNS-NE 11Afanasyev, Semyon R--- DQ

57.80 1:07.42

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Anderson, Lucas P1 2:25.51

34.27

YNS-NE 11McLaughlin, Teddy F2 2:29.06

33.66

ESC-NE 12Wiggin, Wyatt C3 2:30.00

34.09

YNS-NE 12Roberts, Nick A4 2:34.22

35.52

YNS-NE 12Seymour, Taylor J5 2:38.59

34.75

YNS-NE 12Dick, Jameson E6 2:50.89

37.32

ESC-NE 12Bump, Henry J7 2:52.15

41.88

PHX-NE 11Boardman, Colby H8 2:53.24

38.44

YNS-NE 12Nolan, Connor A9 3:00.03

36.35

PHX-NE 12Parekh, Tanay J10 3:10.85

40.32

ESC-NE 11soo, Isaac--- DQ

49.26

YNS-NE 12Gallardo Espinosa, Ruben--- DQ

47.31

YNS-NE 12Mustafa, Reed--- DQ

37.62

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Cohen, Ryan S1 59.98

28.14 31.84

ESC-NE 14Holguin, Ryan T*2 1:05.56

1:05.68

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T*2 1:05.56

31.92 33.64

ESC-NE 13Lee, Aiden M4 1:10.74

33.59 37.15

BBSC-NE 13Jeune, Christian5 1:11.44

34.11 37.33

ESC-NE 13Costello, Mark R6 1:12.51

34.65 37.86

YNS-NE 14Oconnell, Jack J7 1:24.07

ESC-NE 13Kateby Kashy, Andre8 1:28.18

41.53 46.65

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R9 1:29.58

42.05 47.53

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Welch, Connor R1 2:09.10

28.70 33.32 33.0534.03

YNS-NE 14Whitaker, Riley J2 2:09.23

28.89 33.11 33.3833.85

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P3 2:11.12

28.42 34.10 32.3636.24

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P4 2:11.51

30.03 34.48 32.8034.20

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T5 2:21.21

32.03 37.37 33.7638.05

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Finn W6 2:23.76

32.00 37.18 36.8537.73

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O7 2:23.84

31.96 35.97 38.1037.81

ESC-NE 14Holguin, Ryan T8 2:26.74

39.63

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang9 2:27.91

12.10 58.31 38.9638.54

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Dash T10 2:34.20

34.30 40.12 39.2340.55

ESC-NE 13Lee, Aiden M11 2:35.63

35.85 41.09 39.0739.62

YNS-NE 13Lyons, Eddie J12 2:41.45

35.52 41.63 41.7142.59

ESC-NE 13Costello, Mark R13 2:43.04

37.04 1:25.68 40.32

PHX-NE 13Tat, Ethan Z14 2:52.22

33.78 45.33 46.2546.86

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R15 3:11.16

43.94 48.95 47.3350.94

YNS-NE 14Oconnell, Jack J16 3:13.78

2:33.32

ESC-NE 13Kateby Kashy, Andre17 3:18.27

45.13 52.01 50.8050.33

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R1 5:32.61

13.43 49.93 33.7233.69

34.27 34.19 33.73 34.20

33.30 32.15

YMNT-NE 13Dos Santos, Arthur2 5:36.54

30.01 33.50 34.4735.21

33.05 33.76 34.28 34.89

34.39 32.98

PHX-NE 14Desmarais, Brian W3 5:41.70

29.48 33.29 34.7534.64

34.90 35.33 34.96 35.50

35.16 33.69

ESC-NE 14Swinehart, August H4 5:43.34

30.13 33.92 34.8534.25

35.28 35.72 34.89 35.51

35.25 33.54
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
(Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free)

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M5 5:48.95

31.51 34.71 35.8535.88

35.82 35.32 35.61 35.17

35.20 33.88

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T6 6:01.47

31.62 35.53 37.2937.40

35.72 37.96 38.28 38.13

37.02 32.52

YNS-NE 14Cohen, Ryan S7 6:02.15

30.12 35.45 36.5837.28

37.34 36.52 38.69 37.29

37.29 35.59

PHX-NE 14Pesce, Stevie J8 6:21.56

33.56 37.70 39.2037.93

39.08 39.60 39.26 39.63

38.77 36.83

PHX-NE 13Tat, Ethan Z9 7:48.30

35.87 44.55 48.7447.11

48.42 50.01 50.04 46.77

48.27 48.52

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Cashman, Cullen1 52.62

25.70 26.92

YNS-NE 14Whitaker, Riley J2 1:09.05

33.78 35.27

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P3 1:10.14

33.80 36.34

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O4 1:13.33

35.05 38.28

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T5 1:16.15

37.68 38.47

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Finn W6 1:17.01

37.59 39.42

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P7 1:17.68

37.42 40.26

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang8 1:22.06

39.16 42.90

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Dash T9 1:22.73

39.81 42.92

ESC-NE 13Lee, Aiden M10 1:23.75

39.82 43.93

YNS-NE 13Lyons, Eddie J11 1:26.43

41.63 44.80

BBSC-NE 13Jeune, Christian12 1:29.12

43.97 45.15

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R13 1:43.22

49.69 53.53

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R1 2:07.85

30.16 32.28 32.7032.71

ESC-NE 14Swinehart, August H2 2:25.23

34.71 38.07 35.2237.23

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M3 2:26.35

35.46 37.55 36.2037.14

PHX-NE 13Tat, Ethan Z4 3:17.64

51.9652.23

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Cashman, Cullen1 57.19

26.83 30.36

YMNT-NE 13Dos Santos, Arthur2 1:07.19

31.64 35.55

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P3 1:19.08

36.89 42.19

YNS-NE 14Whitaker, Riley J4 1:19.74

38.52 41.22

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang5 1:19.84

37.13 42.71

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T6 1:24.09

41.02 43.07

ESC-NE 13Welch, Connor R7 1:24.51

39.41 45.10

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P8 1:25.23

39.86 45.37

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Finn W9 1:25.89

40.47 45.42

ESC-NE 13Lee, Aiden M10 1:28.08

42.36 45.72

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O11 1:31.50

42.50 49.00

YNS-NE 13Lyons, Eddie J12 1:32.67

43.04 49.63

BBSC-NE 13Jeune, Christian13 1:35.04

44.61 50.43

ESC-NE 14Holguin, Ryan T14 1:35.94

43.56 52.38

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Dash T15 1:36.38

45.96 50.42

ESC-NE 13Costello, Mark R16 1:44.79

49.19 55.60

YNS-NE 14Oconnell, Jack J17 1:49.69

47.49 1:02.20

ESC-NE 13Kateby Kashy, Andre18 1:52.95

54.43 58.52

YNS-NE 13Russo, Jake R19 1:55.23

54.49 1:00.74

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 13Dos Santos, Arthur1 2:26.39

33.54 38.85 37.4636.54

ESC-NE 14Swinehart, August H2 2:35.78

13.18 1:02.31 40.0140.28

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R3 2:40.08

35.69 40.92 42.2841.19

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M4 2:44.20

38.82 42.43 41.1541.80

YNS-NE 14Whitaker, Riley J5 2:52.10

40.55 43.32 43.4844.75

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P6 2:56.82

39.25 45.88 45.2746.42

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T7 3:03.67

41.91 47.30 47.1047.36

ESC-NE 13Lee, Aiden M8 3:07.11

43.40 47.39 48.3547.97

PHX-NE 13Tat, Ethan Z9 3:40.72

47.46 56.59 57.3259.35

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 14Cashman, Cullen1 50.74

23.78 26.96

YNS-NE 14Whitaker, Riley J2 1:10.47

32.38 38.09

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O3 1:14.07

34.39 39.68

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P4 1:14.24

33.47 40.77

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Finn W5 1:16.22

34.17 42.05

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T6 1:21.62

36.87 44.75

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang7 1:22.13

37.88 44.25

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Dash T8 1:23.04

37.36 45.68

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P9 1:25.72

38.61 47.11

YNS-NE 13Lyons, Eddie J10 1:29.38

40.52 48.86

BBSC-NE 13Jeune, Christian11 1:30.43

40.53 49.90

ESC-NE 13Lee, Aiden M--- DQ

37.43 44.17

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Cohen, Ryan S1 2:25.19

30.73 37.51 38.7638.19

PHX-NE 14Desmarais, Brian W2 2:27.06

31.83 36.80 39.8938.54

ESC-NE 14Swinehart, August H3 2:28.69

32.28 37.58 39.6039.23

PHX-NE 14Pesce, Stevie J4 2:50.74

36.94 43.85 44.2945.66

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M5 2:52.93

40.15 45.24 41.8545.69

YNS-NE 13Carlson, Ezra T6 2:54.30

35.55 43.90 47.0547.80

PHX-NE 13Tat, Ethan Z7 3:32.36

41.97 55.41 56.7458.24
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Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly)

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R--- DQ

35.24

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Swinehart, August H1 2:18.35

29.96 35.72 32.1640.51

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R2 2:18.72

28.77 36.08 32.9240.95

PHX-NE 14Desmarais, Brian W3 2:20.52

28.82 35.99 32.8642.85

ESC-NE 13Welch, Connor R4 2:27.45

31.52 36.35 32.9546.63

YNS-NE 14Whitaker, Riley J5 2:27.65

33.90 36.89 31.6145.25

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M6 2:28.68

35.27 38.10 32.1143.20

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P7 2:29.31

32.14 37.57 32.4647.14

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P8 2:38.59

36.33 42.75 35.3944.12

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Finn W9 2:39.99

34.22 42.86 36.9046.01

YNS-NE 14Neil, Levi O10 2:40.51

35.63 36.42 35.6352.83

PHX-NE 14Pesce, Stevie J11 2:40.56

34.71 40.74 33.8751.24

YNS-NE 13Giacalone, Anthony T12 2:41.11

37.34 40.38 32.8250.57

YMNT-NE 13Tong, Sang13 2:45.92

36.63 43.10 38.6847.51

YNS-NE 14Reilly, Dash T14 2:55.64

38.22 45.00 40.4351.99

YNS-NE 13Lyons, Eddie J15 2:59.67

40.15 44.57 41.7153.24

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 13Chemel, Henry R1 5:00.53

31.04 39.93

43.04 44.11 34.04 34.27

ESC-NE 14Swinehart, August H2 5:01.56

30.38 36.48 39.3439.64

42.38 42.68 35.69 34.97

YMNT-NE 13Dos Santos, Arthur3 5:02.56

32.93 40.61 37.8339.72

39.46 40.85 36.28 34.88

YNS-NE 14Mulgrew, West M4 5:14.10

35.87 41.63 40.4239.14

43.46 44.68 34.53 34.37

YNS-NE 13Uluc, Alex P5 5:14.14

34.07 41.61 38.8238.28

45.77 47.95 34.01 33.63

PHX-NE 13Tat, Ethan Z6 6:40.54

40.18 56.32 50.2848.97

57.21 56.89 44.59 46.10

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E1 53.48

25.76 27.72

YNS-NE 16Lewis, Orion N2 57.42

27.15 30.27

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Schneider, Jacob H1 1:57.61

26.84 29.52 30.5430.71

PHX-NE 15Bugli, Will C2 1:57.86

26.98 29.79 30.0631.03

YNS-NE 16Lewis, Orion N3 2:03.77

27.79 31.07 32.0232.89

YMNT-NE 16Aloi, James4 2:09.42

30.09 32.50 32.3134.52

PHX-NE 16Pinson, Micah A5 2:19.94

31.53 36.22 35.5436.65

YMNT-NE 16Fontes, Daniel R6 2:32.05

34.98 38.73 38.9139.43

YNS-NE 16Di Costanzo, Leo7 2:42.01

34.80 39.74 44.0243.45

 
Boys 15-16 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 15Bugli, Will C1 5:06.00

27.32 29.80 30.8230.50

30.76 31.89 31.96 31.77

31.15 30.03

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N2 5:09.32

28.39 30.73 32.3931.60

32.20 32.36 31.02 31.53

29.74 29.36

YNS-NE 15Powers, Bennett R3 5:20.05

28.96 31.97 31.9732.00

32.32 32.78 33.42 32.70

32.62 31.31

PHX-NE 16Schneider, Jacob H4 5:22.42

28.61 32.17 32.8432.78

33.01 33.38 32.91 32.78

32.59 31.35

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L5 5:26.67

28.22 31.44 33.1733.12

32.84 34.08 33.50 33.56

33.73 33.01

PHX-NE 16Dame, Carter J6 5:36.38

30.57 32.41 34.3533.66

34.34 34.86 34.05 34.29

34.24 33.61

YNS-NE 15Gabriel, Jack I7 5:38.95

28.72 33.13 33.4534.22

34.73 34.95 35.08 36.17

35.48 33.02

PHX-NE 16Forsyth, Eric E8 5:42.58

29.84 33.91 35.0334.09

35.16 35.54 35.94 35.79

35.26 32.02

ESC-NE 15Brelsford, Gabriel S9 5:50.50

30.50 35.66 36.8536.21

36.11 36.54 35.85 36.64

34.03 32.11

PHX-NE 16Pinson, Micah A10 6:16.46

33.00 37.26 37.4937.35

38.75 38.97 38.22 38.66

38.73 38.03

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Brelsford, Gabriel S1 1:10.42

34.45 35.97

YMNT-NE 16Aloi, James2 1:11.38

34.66 36.72

YNS-NE 16Lewis, Orion N3 1:12.05

34.90 37.15

YMNT-NE 16Fontes, Daniel R4 1:20.54

38.50 42.04

YMNT-NE 16Gamero, David5 1:30.43

41.96 48.47

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Dragomaretski, Dennis1 2:07.41

30.35 32.57 31.7732.72

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N2 2:09.37

31.38 33.17 31.8932.93

PHX-NE 15Bugli, Will C3 2:10.63

31.13 33.08 33.1333.29

PHX-NE 16Schneider, Jacob H4 2:12.93

31.40 33.79 33.4034.34

YNS-NE 15Powers, Bennett R5 2:14.16

32.51 33.79 33.5534.31

YNS-NE 16Elnabarawy, Omar A6 2:15.45

31.22 34.26 35.2934.68

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L7 2:17.50

32.53 34.74 35.3934.84

YNS-NE 15Gabriel, Jack I8 2:24.00

32.78 37.12 35.7538.35

PHX-NE 16Pinson, Micah A9 2:32.34

35.96 38.87 38.0539.46

ESC-NE 15Brelsford, Gabriel S10 2:33.45

36.94 39.22 37.2440.05

YMNT-NE 16Gamero, David--- DQ

42.91 2:30.15
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2025 NE YNS IMX / IMR Meet - 11/1/2025 to 11/2/2025

Sanction #: NE26-1101YNS

Results
 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E1 1:06.49

30.91 35.58

YMNT-NE 16Aloi, James2 1:23.69

39.04 44.65

ESC-NE 15Brelsford, Gabriel S3 1:30.54

41.55 48.99

YMNT-NE 16Fontes, Daniel R4 1:32.48

43.92 48.56

YNS-NE 16Di Costanzo, Leo5 1:46.07

49.80 56.27

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 16Schneider, Jacob H1 2:22.39

33.36 36.46 36.0036.57

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N2 2:24.62

33.82 37.32 36.3337.15

YNS-NE 15Powers, Bennett R3 2:30.79

34.45 38.73 38.6938.92

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L4 2:33.72

35.23 38.95 39.5939.95

PHX-NE 16Dragomaretski, Dennis5 2:36.81

35.60 39.45 39.6342.13

YNS-NE 16Elnabarawy, Omar A6 2:41.38

35.53 40.95 41.7343.17

YNS-NE 16Lewis, Orion N7 2:43.89

35.26 42.24 42.8143.58

PHX-NE 16Pinson, Micah A8 2:46.81

38.50 42.54 42.3143.46

PHX-NE 15Bugli, Will C9 2:46.90

37.91 43.50 42.4743.02

YNS-NE 15Gabriel, Jack I10 2:50.05

39.20 43.72 43.0644.07

 
Boys 15-16 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 16Lewis, Orion N1 1:03.00

28.45 34.55

ESC-NE 15Brelsford, Gabriel S2 1:07.12

30.50 36.62

YMNT-NE 16Aloi, James3 1:10.29

31.97 38.32

YMNT-NE 16Gamero, David4 1:19.94

36.86 43.08

YMNT-NE 16Fontes, Daniel R5 1:26.64

38.50 48.14

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N1 2:07.05

29.37 32.09 31.8933.70

PHX-NE 16Schneider, Jacob H2 2:10.95

28.53 32.90 34.7734.75

PHX-NE 15Bugli, Will C3 2:14.36

29.35 34.12 36.0934.80

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L4 2:24.98

32.07 37.99 37.1737.75

PHX-NE 16Forsyth, Eric E5 2:25.49

32.20 36.92 37.9938.38

PHX-NE 16Pinson, Micah A6 2:31.97

32.46 38.40 40.9140.20

YNS-NE 15Powers, Bennett R7 2:32.41

31.41 38.19 42.0140.80

PHX-NE 16Dame, Carter J8 2:39.40

12.08 1:04.98 40.7941.55

YNS-NE 15Gabriel, Jack I9 2:46.32

33.99 41.53 45.2045.60

 
Boys 15-16 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N1 2:04.01

27.67 33.10 28.0735.17

YMNT-NE 16Titley, Brendan E2 2:04.87

27.00 31.35 27.9638.56

YNS-NE 15Powers, Bennett R3 2:12.55

28.88 35.37 30.8937.41

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L4 2:15.00

29.55 33.32 31.5240.61

PHX-NE 16Forsyth, Eric E5 2:18.71

28.50 36.71 31.7041.80

YNS-NE 16Lewis, Orion N6 2:20.13

29.12 36.44 32.6241.95

YNS-NE 15Gabriel, Jack I7 2:20.80

29.12 34.65 32.2744.76

PHX-NE 16Dame, Carter J8 2:21.79

30.99 36.15 31.7842.87

YMNT-NE 16Aloi, James9 2:28.29

31.34 38.44 33.2845.23

ESC-NE 15Brelsford, Gabriel S10 2:29.89

31.91 39.11 30.9547.92

YMNT-NE 16Fontes, Daniel R11 2:58.16

40.35 43.52 41.6452.65

YNS-NE 16Di Costanzo, Leo--- DQ

36.10 43.44 42.891:01.62

 
Boys 15-16 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 15MacDonald, Declan N1 4:29.34

29.37 33.10 35.3135.45

37.35 38.65 29.81 30.30

PHX-NE 16Dragomaretski, Dennis2 4:33.12

29.22 32.93 34.3134.55

39.69 40.81 30.82 30.79

PHX-NE 16Schneider, Jacob H3 4:34.04

28.72 32.09 34.9236.51

38.65 40.06 32.16 30.93

YNS-NE 15Powers, Bennett R4 4:37.60

29.73 35.66 35.9335.93

38.28 38.66 32.43 30.98

PHX-NE 15Bugli, Will C5 4:41.07

29.06 32.65 33.5035.43

42.14 44.08 32.56 31.65

YNS-NE 15McLaughlin, Charlie L6 4:53.47

31.81 36.67 37.9638.41

40.73 41.11 34.12 32.66

YNS-NE 16Elnabarawy, Omar A7 4:54.30

28.65 33.05 36.0736.75

45.98 46.70 34.01 33.09

YNS-NE 15Gabriel, Jack I8 5:06.10

30.43 37.35 37.9138.97

46.07 45.39 34.18 35.80

YMNT-NE 16Aloi, James9 5:11.92

31.91 37.08 39.5440.06

46.59 49.25 33.76 33.73

PHX-NE 16Pinson, Micah A10 5:14.34

32.58 38.69 39.1540.12

43.82 44.24 38.28 37.46

 
Boys 17&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Ross, Wesley L1 1:50.45

26.12 28.34 27.6128.38

YMNT-NE 18Baranyi, Jos T2 1:52.76

25.61 28.50 29.4429.21

YNS-NE 18Kurti, Charlie3 2:22.78

31.62 35.94 37.2238.00

 
Boys 17&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Ross, Wesley L1 5:00.07

27.01 29.43 30.3029.95

30.30 30.74 31.15 30.79

30.91 29.49

 
Boys 17&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Ross, Wesley L1 2:08.31

31.01 32.48 31.9532.87

 
Boys 17&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 18Baranyi, Jos T1 1:05.83

30.62 35.21

YNS-NE 18Kurti, Charlie2 1:16.80

36.19 40.61

 
Boys 17&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Story, Brian J1 2:20.24

32.15 35.71 35.8636.52

PHX-NE 18Ross, Wesley L2 2:33.23

34.99 39.30 39.2339.71

 
Boys 17&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 17Story, Brian J1 56.61

26.63 29.98
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Results
 
Boys 17&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Ross, Wesley L1 2:03.70

27.93 31.32 32.4731.98

 
Boys 17&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YMNT-NE 18Baranyi, Jos T1 2:08.46

28.16 32.63 29.9837.69

YNS-NE 18Kurti, Charlie2 2:34.07

32.11 37.52 36.9147.53

 
Boys 17&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PHX-NE 18Ross, Wesley L1 4:26.41

28.62 32.29 33.7835.24

38.69 38.45 30.13 29.21

PHX-NE 17Story, Brian J2 4:30.29

27.83 31.93 35.4335.15

38.05 39.70 31.61 30.59


